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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

REALPAGE UTILITY MANAGEMENT INC.
0996369

Delaware

9/11/2017 12:00:00 AM

6/29/2018 1:12:07 PM

$15.00

2201 LAKESIDE BLVD.
ATTN: LEGAL DEPT.
RICHARDSON, TX 75082

Registered Agent Name/Address

UCS OF KENTUCKY, INC.
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer Mark Falkenberg
Assistant Treasurer Dan Jones
President Stephen T Winn
Secretary David G Monk
Assistant Secretary Lori Finkelston
Assistant Secretary Corinna Ulrich

2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX
2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX
2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX
2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX
2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX
2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX

75082
75082
75082
75082
75082
75082

Treasurer W. Bryan Hill 2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX 75082
Directors
Director Stephen T Winn 2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX 75082
Director W. Bryan Hill 2201 Lakeside Blvd, Richardson, TX 75082
Business size: Large
Business type: Services, Not Elsewhere Classified
Signatures
Signature W. Bryan Hill
Title CFO & Treasurer




